5 Stk. Chicken Nuggets ..c..;
Pommes, Mayo oder Ketchup

Nudeln mit Tomatensof3e ..c..i

Pott von Pommes ..,
Mayo & Ketchup

Kindereisbecher ;2.
zwei Kugeln Eis nach Wahl &
Gummibdrchen

Heifle Waffel

mit Puderzucker

Kinderkarte

Mayo & Ketchup 0,50 €

7,50€

5,20€

4,20€

3,90€

4,20€

Fischstabchen ;...
Pommes, Mayo oder Ketchup

Kinder Hacksteak /...
Pommes, Mayo oder Ketchup

Pfannkuchen ;.
Zucker

Gyl‘OS 8,11,15,G
mit Pommes

6,90€

8,90€

5,90€

8,90€




